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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
LliBea P.B.

lenb>XXnHcbkmii M.B.

bapra-Tumypa P.I.

My3uka B.l.
Kpaseub .M.
Bacokis B.C.
BonowwH B.P.
Bypwin 1.4.
Kynsac |.B.
Canaw HO.M.
Keiuka I.0.
bauiy B.A.
KapaHbko P.M.
barnan .M.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma M.O.
Aknum B.M.
Tuma P.O.
AyxHny O.0.
LLraxnrok Af.
®aprioH T.I.
MacHuk O.M.
Caran [.4.
Mykansak M.M.
Caska B.C.
Bynin A.C.
CeaTuii AB.

OxeHgyuwikesny AA.

LLmbynbcbkmin H.A.
3asub B.M.
[ebepa M.B.
Odyaa M.C.
Bopwso I.B.
byTtutep P.M.
3asayb O.M.
Koznoscbkmin B.1.
MeHaa b.C.
Pomatis |.1.
Cmyk H.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6mu MocTtucbka, Cambip-KomapHo

2025
JlitnH

B 294 [1/ 49.320328 /] 28.048619
21.09.2025 07:30:10

CoHAUYHO
27

670
353.296
134

110

24

Kogp,
221858
221533
220171
229131
223918
225184
225183
221519
221821
229066
228049
225388
228013
225238
221696
221646
223046
221647
228009
225310
223879
224937
223851
223883
221621
221517
225309
221832
225305
228011
223876
225395
228001
228002
221835
228032
228020
220180
223714

Kny6
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo

MocTtumcbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtumcbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtumcbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtumcbka
MocTtumcbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtumcbka

MocTucbka

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
63 13

70 17

40 31

63 17

26
42
37
43
22
29
37
23
20
5
16
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12:02:12
12:53:22
1290.61

1184.50
11:40:00
12:53:22
01:13:22

134
0
0

banun
45940
446.62
498.50
481.05
462.11
34797
256.24
258.35
27444
476.84
480.90
0.00
41474
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
89.92
171.88
88.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.01
246.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
244597
2403.61
2330.82
2328.95
2283.02
2273.28
2179.97
1901.14
1855.90
1709.01
1648.29
1515.18
1422.51
1162.93
1154.77
981.62
907.92
818.40
762.67
694.65
629.04
526.74
485.71
454,58
437.81
43435
420.71
417.79
328.14
26199
26042
165.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41

®aprion A,T.
®yunna MM.

223878
221654

MocTucbka
Cambip-KomapHo

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:04



